MODEL

¢:) MAIN HINGE ASSEMBLY V.2

RIGHT STRUT PLATE
MR8-17X-MH02XX
M6 X 64mm BOLT
n BR8-12X-MHM664
M6 X 45mm
n SHOULDER BOLTS
—w BR8-14X-MHM645

17 M6X8 NYLOCK NUT.

06-M45-M6x8NL j

B e

RIGHT STRUT MOUNT
PR8-21H-MHPAFG

ROTATION CABLE MOUNT
HPR8-49H-MHPAFG
\ nMG X94 mm
SHOULDER BOLTS
BR8-19X-MHM694

\4“ M6 X 77mm BOLT

B1C-02X-FWM677

M6 X 62mm BOLT
BR8-18X-MHM662

MAIN STRUT MOUNT
PR8-22H-MHPAFG

LEFT STRUT MOUNT
PR8-20H-MHPAFG

7 LEFT STRUT PLATE
MR8-16X-MH02XX

BOTTOM STRUT PLATE
L MR8-18X-MH02XX

®
CABLE CLIP

®
PR8-61H-MHNYXX M6 NYLOCK NUT

o
&
ST3.0 X 20mm PA SCREW ——— l 06-M44-M6x6NL
BR8-42X-MHSTO03

e

M6 X 66mm BOLT
BR8-13X-MHM666




